POOL FEE SCHEDULE

American Red Cross Certified Learn-To-Swim Lessons

- \$65.00 / 8 week session for non-members.

 This fee is applied to any membership if you wish to continue with lessons starting with the next session.
- \$12.00 / Private Lessons

Memberships

\$170.00 / child – annual (includes 4 Learn- To- Swim sessions) \$410.00 / family – annual (includes 4 Learn-To- Swim sessions for each family member)

- These memberships benefit the Learn-To-Swim Lessons and Family Swims only.
- \$45.00 / additional session within membership year.

Arthritis Aquatics, Adult Open Swim,

- \$4.00 / 1 hour swim.
- Discount cards available: \$24.00 for 8 visits (=\$3.00 / visit) \$44.00 for 16 visits (=\$2.75 / visit) \$54.00 for 24 visits (=\$2.25 / visit)

Family Swim

- \$3.00 / 1 hour swim.
- Discount cards may be used.
- Members no charge

POOL AND GYM RENTALS

- \$60.00 / hour pool and 2 lifeguards
- \$50.00 / hour gym

Children under 6 years of age:

- Must be accompanied by an adult in the pool at all times.
- Swim for FREE during family swim.